
2023-2024 Alabama County Joint 
Bid Herbicide Vendor  

Contact List 
 
Helena Agri-Enterprises, LLC 
P.O. Box 626 
Selma, AL 36702 
Company Contact: Daniel Rodgers, Specialty Division Representative/Area Sales Rep  
Phone: (334) 875-2737 (office); (662) 312-0510 (cell) 
Email: RodgersD@helenaagri.com – **PLEASE CC: EdwardsL@helenaagri.com ON ALL 
ORDERS 
 
 
Nutrien Ag Solutions, Inc. 
2998 Old Montgomery Hwy. 
Selma, AL 36703 
Company Contact: Robert Giehls, Sales Tech Support  
Phone: (704) 280-9360 
Email: robert.giehls@nutrien.com 

 
 
Opterra Solutions, Inc. 
270 Bruner Rd. 
Lexington, SC 29072 
Company Contact: Candace Jackson, Procurement Manager  
Phone: (803) 727-4698 

 Email: candace.jackson@opterrasolutions.com 
 
 
Orion Solutions, LLC 
1035 Franklin St., Ste. 207 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151 
Company Contact: Elaine Azzarano, Bio Specialist  
Phone: (334) 524-8894 
Email: eazzarano@orionivm.com 
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Red River Specialties, LLC dba Azelis A&ES** 
1324 North Hearne Ave., Ste. 120   
Shreveport, LA 71107 
Company Contact: Chad Chambliss, Bid Manager  
Phone: (318) 425-5944 or (409) 224-9332 
Email: chad.chambliss@azelis.com 
 
**For Orders Contact: 
Alabaster, AL Office 
Company Contact: Kevin Walker  
Phone: (205) 664-1077 
Email: kevin.walker@azelis.com 
 
 

VM Distribution Partners, a Division of Asplundh  
Tree Expert Co. 
805 Decatur St.  
Newton, MS 39345  
Company Contact: Bryce Davidson, Sales Representative  
Phone: (601) 683-6466 
Email: orders@vmdistributionpartners.com 
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